Axiomatic Technologies Corporation
5915 Wallace Street, Mississauga, Ontario Canada L4Z 1Z8
TEL:  (905) 602-9270  FAX:  (905) 602-9279  E-mail: sales@axiomatic.com
Technical Datasheet# TD0100AX
AC SURGE PROTECTOR
P/N:   TSP-WG6-xxxVAC-10A-01
Where: xxx = Input Voltage

 Compact WEG 6 pin DIN rail mount
Application:  Transient surge protectors provide common and differential mode protection for toll booths,
drawbridges, street light controllers and railroad crossing gates/signals.  Electronic equipment is extremely
susceptible to transient voltages and surge currents due to its relatively fragile semiconductor construction.  A surge
protector is a cost effective method of ensuring that equipment will have maximum life.
Function:  The module has a PROTECTED - LIVE, NEUTRAL and EARTH side which is connected to the
equipment supply lines requiring protection.  It also has a LINE - LIVE, NEUTRAL and EARTH side which is
connected to the AC supply power conductors. The EARTH connection of the modules must be terminated to earth
by low impedance heavy gauge wire.
Description:  The TSP-WG6-xxxVAC-10A-01 is a three-stage transient protection module which provides over-
voltage and surge current protection for single phase supply lines.  The first stage provides transient rise time
reduction. The second stage provides the primary transient voltage clamping and a LED circuit to indicate that the
device is still fully functional.  This second stage will be removed from the circuit well before the useful life of the
device has expired. This will provide ample time for the device to be replaced ensuring continued protection of the
connected equipment.  The third stage is the most rugged and provides the bulk of the transient protection.
Ordering Part Number: 18VAC 10A  ...  TSP-WG6-18VAC-10A-01
24VAC 10A  ...  TSP-WG6-24VAC-10A-01
48VAC 10A  ...  TSP-WG6-48VAC-10A-01
120VAC 10A ... TSP-WG6-120VAC-10A-01
240VAC 10A ... TSP-WG6-240VAC-10A-01
TD0100AX 2
Part Number MOV Stage 2 MOV Stage 3
TSP-WG6-120VAC-10A-01 (120Vac) S10V-S14K130 S10V-S520K140
TSP-WG6-240VAC-10A-01 (240Vac) S10V-514K275 S10V-S520K300